Vintercup 2014/2015

4. etape Gravlunden

Plac.

O 00 NO UL A WN

N NRNNNNRRRRRRRR R R
U B WNREPROWLWOWOWNOOOUNAWNINIEREO

Navn

Morten Hgjer
Rudolf Sgrensen
Ulrik Revsbaek
Kurt Thorge
Klaus Lgnborg
Lars Palle

Lars Svarer
Louis Sgrensen
Henry Danielsen
Henrik Hansen
Egil

Hanne Jochumsen
Erland Skgt
Bente Pedersen
Lissie Wolf

Villy Hansen
Anette Hansen
Jgrgen Bang

Tid
00:22:13
00:23:28
00:25:15
00:27:45
00:29:59
00:30:34
00:31:28
00:34:24
00:36:18
00:36:43
00:37:18
00:39:24
00:40:29
00:40:43
00:45:56
00:53:13
00:53:14

17-12-2014

Bemaerkninger Point
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